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cala

REPRODUCTION SERVICE FEES-2023

STALLION
Stallion Collection for mare on site $250.00
Stallion Collection for mare off site $300.00
Phantom Training $150.00/session
Average Shipping for Cooled Semen $85.00
*price can vary*
Stallion Board $28.00/day

Semen Freezing

Liquid Nitrogen Tank Charge

$300.00 minimum-plus collection-

$125.00

Counter To Counter Shipment Avg Cost $225.00

Rectal Palpation + Ultrasound
Routine Artificial Insemination

Deep Horn Artificial Insemination
Uterine Culture

Deslorelin Injection
Embryo flush

Dry Mare Board
Wet Mare Board

MARE
$40.00
$70.00

$95.00
$75.00

$65.00
$500.00
$25.00/day
$28.00/day



Foaling Service $450.00
New Foal Exam $50.00

Foal IgG $50.00
Foal Plasma $300.00



