

REPRODUCTION SERVICE FEES-2023

STALLION

Stallion Collection for mare on site \$250.00

Stallion Collection for mare off site \$300.00

Phantom Training \$150.00/session

Average Shipping for Cooled Semen \$85.00

price can vary

Stallion Board \$28.00/day

Semen Freezing \$300.00 minimum-plus collection-

Liquid Nitrogen Tank Charge \$125.00

Counter To Counter Shipment Avg Cost \$225.00

MARE

Rectal Palpation + Ultrasound	\$40.00
Routine Artificial Insemination	\$70.00
Deep Horn Artificial Insemination Uterine Culture	\$95.00 \$75.00
Deslorelin Injection	\$65.00
Embryo flush	\$500.00
Dry Mare Board	\$25.00/day
Wet Mare Board	\$28.00/day

Foaling Service	\$450.00
New Foal Exam	\$50.00
Foal IgG Foal Plasma	\$50.00 \$300.00